

T.A 63/13

Order No.35
02/12/20 P.O is on leave.Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.
No steps taken by either sides.
No LCR is received.
In view of resolution of local Bar the members of local Bar Association abstain from judicial work.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 20.2.21 for LCR.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessns. Judge,
F.T.C, Chandannagore, Hooghly.(In-charge)

Addl. Dist. & Sessns. Judge,
F.T.C, Chandannagore, Hooghly.(In-charge)