

Title Appeal 63/13

Order No. 36
20.2.2021 Appellant files hazira .
Respondents take no step.
Date is fixed for LCR.
No LCR is received.
None move.
Case is adjourned .
Fix 17.4.21 for LCR.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB00780)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB00780)