

Title Appeal 63/13

Order No.41 dt.25.04.22

Today is fixed for L.C.R.
Hazira filed for the appellant.
No steps taken for the respondent.
Perused.
No LCR is received.
Issue reminder at once.
Fix 13.06.22 for awaiting LCR.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. District Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875